
 

 
 

Archer: 

Badger's Outdoor/Indoor 

League WA 18 

 

 

 
 

Archer: 

Badger's Outdoor/Indoor 

League WA 18 
 

 
 

Club: 

Date: 

Bow Style: 
 

 

 

 
1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9 

1 
       

2 
       

3 
       

4 
       

5 
       

6 
       

7 
       

8 
       

9 
       

10 
       

Total 1 
   

 
 

 
Archer Scorer 

 
 

Club: 

Date: 

Bow Style: 
 

 

 

 
1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9 

1 
       

2 
       

3 
       

4 
       

5 
       

6 
       

7 
       

8 
       

9 
       

10 
       

Total 2 
   

Grand Total 
   

 
 

 
Archer Scorer 

 

  

 

 
 


